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 Confidential  

 

Angela Mildenhall 

CLIENT RELATIONSHIP PARTNER 

E: 

angela.mildenhall@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 0118 955 3017 

 

 

Elizabeth Covil 

DEPUTY CLIENT RELATIONSHIP 

PARTNER 

E: elizabeth.covil@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 023 8085 7218 

     

Property 

 

Oliver Sowton 

PARTNER 

E: oliver.sowton@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 023 8085 7111 

 

 

Dawn Smith 

PARTNER 

E: dawn.smith@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 029 2068 6281 

     

 

Gareth Williams 

PARTNER 

E: gareth.williams@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 020 7014 5290 

 

 

Hollie Jones 

LEGAL DIRECTOR 

E: hollie.jones@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 023 8085 7064 

     

 

Ben Bystry 

SENIOR ASSOCIATE 

E: ben.bystry@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 023 8085 7021 

 

 

Leoni Dempsey 

ASSOCIATE 

E: leoni.dempsey@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 01865 254262 

     

 

Emma Gardner 

ASSOCIATE 

E: emma.gardner@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 029 2068 6149 

 

 

Jonathan Williams 

ASSOCIATE 

E: jonathan.williams@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 029 2068 6262 

     

 

James Boschat 

ASSOCIATE 

E: james.boschat@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 0118 982 2549 

 

 

Kireene David 

ASSOCIATE 

E: kireene.david@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 029 2068 6162 

     

 

Elliott Dorman 

ASSOCIATE 

E: elliott.dorman@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 023 8085 7051 

 

 

Matthew Ivey 

SOLICITOR 

E: matthew.ivey@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 0207 814 6875 
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Tia Forde 

SOLICITOR 

E: tia.forde@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 029 2068 6013 

 

 

Paul Chipperfield 

EXECUTIVE 

E: paul.chipperfield@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 01865 253272 

     

Property Litigation  

 

Thomas Djan-Krofa 

LEGAL DIRECTOR 

E:  

thomas.djan-krofa@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 01865 253292 

 

 

Meg Graham 

ASSOCIATE 

E: meg.graham@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 01865 258040 

     

Construction  

 

Richard Wade 

PARTNER 

E: richard.wade@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 01865 254244 

 

 

Sophie Latham 

ASSOCIATE 

E: sophie.latham@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 029 2068 6264 

     

Commercial 

 

Penny Rinta-Suksi 

PARTNER 

E:  

penny.rinta-suksi@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 01865 253257 

 

 

Ben Brice 

LEGAL DIRECTOR 

E: ben.brice@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 01865 25 8054 

     

Client Operations 

 

Thomas Marsh 

SENIOR BUSINESS 

DEVELOPMENT EXECUTIVE 

E: thomas.marsh@blakemorgan.co.uk 

T: 029 2068 6224 

   

 

 

   
 

   
 

CARDIFF 

T: 029 2068 6000 

F: 029 2068 6380 

LONDON 

T: 020 7405 2000 

F: 0844 620 3402 

OXFORD 

T: 01865 248607 

F: 0844 620 3403 

 

READING 

T: 01189 553000 

F: 01189 393210 

SOUTHAMPTON 

T: 023 8090 8090 

F: 0844 620 3401 

 

 

 

E: info@blakemorgan.co.uk 

www.blakemorgan.co.uk 

 


